OBCA 2014 Volleyball Schedule

Times not listed are to be determined

Aug 22, Friday @4pm
Home

Bethel Christian (Jennings)

Aug 26, Tuesday

Home

CHA Shreveport

Aug 29, Friday

Away

Bethany Christian (Baker)

Sept 2, Tuesday

Away

Mt Olive (Athens)

Sept 5, Friday

Home

Acadiana Home School (Lafayette)

Sept 9, Tuesday

Away

Northeast Baptist (West Monroe)

Sept 12, Friday

Home

Liberty Christian (Breaux Bridge)

Sept 19, Friday

Away

Southland Christian (Denham Springs)

Sept 23, Tuesday

Away

CHA Shreveport

Sept 25, Thursday

Home

CHA Northeast

Sept 30, Tuesday

Home

Mt Olive (Athens)
Oct 2, Thursday @5p
Home

scrimmage
Oct 3, Friday @5p

Away

Southwest La Home School (Lake Charles)
Oct 6, Monday @5p
Home

scrimmage
Oct 7, Tuesday @5pm
Away

CHA Northeast

Oct 10, Friday

Home

Pontchartrain Christian (Slidell)

Oct 14, Tuesday @6p
Home

Northeast Baptist (West Monroe)
Oct 20-21, Mon-Tues 
STATE QUARTER FINALS 
Higher seed will host

Oct 24-25, Fri-Sat   
STATE FINALS


TBD


